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SINTEF

SINTEF, Strindvegen 4, Trondheim, Norway,

https://www.sintef.no

Joe Gorman
joe.gorman(@sintef.no
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Institut Mines Telecom, 19 place Marguerite

Perey, 91120
https://www.imt.fr

Palaiseau,

France,

Joaquin Garcia-Alfaro
joaquin.garcia alfaro@telecom-

sudparis.eu

Université de Nimes, Rue du Docteur Georges
Salan CS 13019 30021 Nimes Cedex 1, France,

https://www.unimes.fr

Axelle Cadiere
axelle.cadiere@unimes.fr
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DT donato.malerba@uniba.it
Italy, https://www.consorzio-cini.it
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SERSH,

University of Padova, Via 8 Febbraio, 2 - 35122

Padova, Italy, https://www.unipd.it

Giuseppe Maschio
giuseppe.maschio@unipd.it
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Entrepreneurship Development Centre
for BIOTECHNOLOGY and MEDICINE

Biotehnoloogia ja  Meditsiini

Ettevotluse

Arendamise Sihtasutus, Tiigi 61b, 50410 Tartu,

Estonia, https://biopark.ee

Sven Parkel

sven@biopark.ee
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Software Imagination & Vision

SIMAVI, Complex Victoria Park, Corp C4, Etaj

2, Sos. Bucuresti — Ploiesti, nr. 73 —

81, Sector 1,

Bucuresti, Romania, https://www.simavi.ro

Gabriel Nicola
Gabriel . Nicola@simavi.ro

Monica Florea
Monica.Florea@simavi.ro

Thales Nederland BV, Zuidelijke Havenweg 40,

7554 RR Hengelo, Netherlands, Johan de Heer
THALES https://www.thalesgroup.com/en/countries/europ  johan.deheer@nl.thalesgroup.com
e/netherlands
Cinedit VA GmbH, Poststrasse 21, 8634 Joachim Levy
g:mLEN VEJ;N)JV]; £ Hombrechtikon, Switzerland, i@cinedit.com

https://www.cinedit.com
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INTELLIGENCE

Insikt Intelligence, Calle Huelva 106, 9-4, 08020

Barcelona,
https://www.insiktintelligence.com

Spain,

Dana Tantu
dana@insiktintelligence.com

SIXGILL

Sixgill, Derech Menachem Begin 132 Azrieli
Tower, Triangle Building, 42nd Floor, Tel Aviv,
6701101, Israel, https://www.cybersixgill.com

Benjamin Preminger
benjamin@cybersixgill.com

Ron Shamir
ron@cybersixgill.com

Comune di Padova

City of Padova, via del Municipio, 1 - 35122

Padova Italy,

https://www.padovanet.it

Enrico Fiorentin
fiorentine(@comune.padova.it

Stefano Baraldi
Baraldis@comune.padova.it
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Oslo

City of Oslo, Grensen 13, 0159 Oslo, Norway,

https://www.oslo.kommune.no

Osman Ibrahim
osman.ibrahim@ber.oslo.kommune.no
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_f//‘\o“_@ Institute for Security Policies, Kruge 9, 10000 Krunoslav Katic
@ Zagreb, Croatia, http://insigpol.hr krunoslav.katic@insigpol.hr
AN
International Emergency Mgnagement Society, K. Harald Drager
Rue Des Deux  Eglises 39, 1000 khdrager@online.no
Brussels, Belgium, https://www.tiems.info :
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(ST ) Unismart — Fondazione Universita degli Studi di Alberto Da R
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Fondazione Universita di Padova
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Italy, https://www.unismart.it




